page 1/8
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE
DOP
Issued in accordance with the Construction Products Directive (CPD) 305/2011/EU.
Hoenderdaal Fasteners bv  hereby declares that the products mentioned below comply with the requirements of:
1. Unique identification code of the product-type:
2. Type or serial number or any other element allowing identification of the construction product as required pursuant to Article 11(4):
3. Intended uses of the construction product, in accordance with the applicable harmonized

0281.01.51401 8717472981653 DYNAPLUS SPAANPLSCHR.T30 PK.VZ. 6.0x200/70 6,0 200/70 TX-30 12,0 100 400
6141.02.20010 8712811797216 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T10 3.0X16(25) 3,0 16 TX-10 6,0 192 12
6141.02.20020 8712811797285 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T10 3.0X20(25) 3,0 20 TX-10 6,0 192 12
6141.02.20030 8712811797353 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T10 3.0X25(25) 3,0 25 TX-10 6,0 192 12
6141.02.20070 8712811797421 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T15 3.5X12(25) 3,5 12 TX-15 7,0 96 6
6141.02.20080 8712811797490 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T15 3.5X16(25) 3,5 16 TX-15 7,0 192 12
6141.02.20090 8712811797568 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T15 3.5X20(25) 3,5 20 TX-15 7,0 192 12
6141.02.20100 8712811797636 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T15 3.5X25(25) 3,5 25 TX-15 7,0 192 12
6141.02.20110 8712811797704 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T15 3.5X30(25) 3,5 30 TX-15 7,0 192 12
6141.02.20130 8712811797773 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T15 3.5X40/24 (25) 3,5 40/24 TX-15 7,0 192 12
6141.02.20170 8712811797841 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T20 4.0X16(25) 4,0 16 TX-20 8,0 192 12
6141.02.20180 8712811797919 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T20 4.0X20(25) 4,0 20 TX-20 8,0 192 12
6141.02.20190 8712811797988 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T20 4.0X25(25) 4,0 25 TX-20 8,0 192 12
6141.02.20200 8712811798053 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T20 4.0X30(25) 4,0 30 TX-20 8,0 192 12
6141.02.20210 8712811798121 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T20 4.0X35(25) 4,0 35 TX-20 8,0 192 12
6141.02.20220 8712811798190 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T20 4.0X40/24 (25) 4,0 40/24 TX-20 8,0 96 6
6141.02.20240 8712811798268 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T20 4.0X50/30 (25) 4,0 50/30 TX-20 8,0 96 6
6141.02.20260 8712811798336 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T20 4.0X60/36(25) 4,0 60/35 TX-20 8,0 96 6
6141.02.20270 8712811798404 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T20 4.0X70/42(25) 4,0 70/42 TX-20 8,0 96 6
6141.02.20290 8712811798473 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T25 4.5X25(15) 4,5 25 TX-25 9,0 192 12
6141.02.20300 8712811798541 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T25 4.5X30(15) 4,5 30 TX-25 9,0 192 12
6141.02.20310 8712811798619 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T25 4.5X35(15) 4,5 35 TX-25 9,0 192 12
6141.02.20320 8712811798688 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T25 4.5X40/24 (15) 4,5 40/24 TX-25 9,0 192 12
6141.02.20340 8712811798756 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T25 4.5X50/30 (15) 4,5 50/30 TX-25 9,0 192 12
6141.02.20350 8712811798824 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T25 4.5X60/36(15) 4,5 60/35 TX-25 9,0 96 6
6141.02.20410 8712811798893 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T25 5.0X30(15) 5,0 30 TX-25 10,0 192 12
6141.02.20420 8712811798961 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T25 5.0X35(15) 5,0 35 TX-25 10,0 192 12
6141.02.20430 8712811799036 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T25 5.0X40/24 (15) 5,0 40/24 TX-25 10,0 192 12
6141.02.20450 8712811799104 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T25 5.0X50/30 (15) 5,0 50/30 TX-25 10,0 96 6
6141.02.20470 8712811799173 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T25 5.0X60/36(15) 5,0 60/35 TX-25 10,0 96 6
6141.02.20480 8712811799241 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T25 5.0X70/42(15) 5,0 70/42 TX-25 10,0 96 6
6141.02.20490 8712811799319 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T25 5.0X80/50(15) 5,0 80/50 TX-25 10,0 60 6
6141.02.20510 8712811799388 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T25 5.0X100/60(10) 5,0 100/60 TX-25 10,0 60 6
6141.02.20530 8712811799456 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T30 6.0X50/30 (10) 6,0 50 TX-30 12,0 192 12
6141.02.20540 8712811799524 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T30 6.0X60/36(10) 6,0 60/35 TX-30 12,0 96 6
6141.02.20560 8712811799593 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T30 6.0X80/50(10) 6,0 80/50 TX-30 12,0 60 6
6141.02.20580 8712811799661 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T30 6.0X100/60(10) 6,0 100/60 TX-30 12,0 60 6
6141.02.20600 8712811799739 DYNAPLUS SPSCHR.PK VZ T30 6.0X120/70(5) 6,0 120/70 TX-30 12,0 60 6
6147.06.20130 8717472985545 DYNAPLUS SPAANPLSCHR.T20 PK.VZ. 4.0X30(150) 4,0 30 TX-20 8,0 60
6147.06.20150 8717472985552 DYNAPLUS SPAANPLSCHR.T20 PK.VZ. 4.0X40(100) 4,0 40 TX-20 8,0 60
6147.06.20160 8717472985569 DYNAPLUS SPAANPLSCHR.T20 PK.VZ. 4.0X50(75) 4,0 50 TX-20 8,0 60
page 7/8